IVF
SELLS
IVF
IVF
SELLS
IVF
IVF
IVF
SELLS
IVF
IVF
IVF
IVF
IVF
SELLS
SELLS
SELLS
CHOI(
SELLS
SELLS
SELLS
IVF

Lot Recumber ANIMALNAME

8

9
37
38
39 Free
40 Free
41

DUCKETT HAYK HOLLY 1230-ET
T-SPRUCE F BITE 19067-ET
T-SPRUCE BEETHOVEN 19536-ET
WEBB-VUE KAHN 11319-ET
LARS-ACRES FROST GALINA-ET
SYNERGY-FUST POWERHOUSE-ET

42 Dam Free SYNERGY-FUST LION POMPOM-ET

43 Free
44 Free
45 Free
46 Free
47
48
49 Free
50
51
52
53 Free
54 Free
55 Free
56 Free

PINE-TREE 688 LIONE 9766-ET
SIEMERS UPSD PARIS 37111-ET
COOKIECUTTER DRV HOVELIA-ET
AOT-KR PENO HANKY-ET
WELCOME HOLYSMOKES TRINA-ET
HENDEL 5980

COLDSPRINGS LSTRUS 13553-ET PP
NO-LIMIT HANFORD BOOTS
T-SPRUCE F BITE 18657-ET
T-SPRUCE F BITE 18758-ET

FIT SUMNER 1025 DATAFLOW-ET
GATOR SLICK MARYELLEN

GTPI
2976
3079
3184
3181
3170
3116
3207
3165
3109
3109
3159
3070
3110
3154
3083
2963
2669
2783
3059
3034
3029
2813

NMS$
850
955
1344
1181
1179
1224
1230
1249
1112
1261
1197

989
1137
1012
1213
1049

517

541
1203
1173
1107

896

MILK
1303
1709
1626
1405
1356
1290
2404
2144

870
2388
1171

738
1660
1534
1793
1974
1232

708

841
1340
1394

809

%F
0.04
0.04
0.22
0.28
0.22
0.27
0.14
0.22
0.18
0.14
0.17
0.22
0.18

0.2
0.21
0.05
0.00
0.14
0.32
0.25

0.2
0.25

FAT
63
77
129
137
118
128
134
150
86
134
94
91
117
119
131
90
48
68
124
125
111
102

%P
0.03
0.04
0.09
0.09
0.08

0.1
0.01
0.02
0.12
0.04
0.09

0.1
0.06
0.08
0.06
0.02

-0.01
0.01
0.07
0.04
0.04
0.05

PRO

48
65
77
71
66
68
79
74
62
86
62
53
70
70
73
67
35
26
45
53
56
40

PL

6.4
6.1
5.9

6.6
5.7
5.7
4.7
7.6
5.1
7.5
6.6
5.5
4.5
6.3
4.7

6.6
5.6
5.9
5.4

SCS
2.77
2.87
2.84
2.89
2.66
2.82
2.81
2.66
2.64
2.87
2.69
2.56
2.68
2.77
2.69
2.88
2.95
2.88
2.66
2.78
2.76
2.83

DPR PTAT UDC BC

1.4
1.7
0.2

0

0
0.3
2.5
-4
1.2

-1.9
2.6
0.3

-0.9

-0.3

2.5
0.7

-0.8

-1.1

1

-0.8

-0.2
3.6

2.95
2.59
0.35
1.58
1.28
0.59
1.63
1.45
1.74
0.62

1.1
2.37

1.7
2.27
1.01
0.93
3.03
3.87
0.15
0.68

11

-0.62

2.48 A2A2
2.31 A1A2
1.02 A2A2
0.98 A2A2
1.31 A1A2
0.59 A2A2
1.85 A2A2
1.94 A2A2
1.79 A1A2
0.54 A2A2
1.28 A2A2
2.4 A1A2
1.51 A2A2
2.39 A1A2
1.1 A2A2
1.25 A1A2
2.4 A2A2
2.98
0.95 A2A2
1.33 A1A2
1.39 A1A2
-0.5 A2A2

KC
BB
AB
AB
BB
BE
AE
AB
AA
BE
AB
AB
BB
AB
BB
AB
BB
AB

AA
AE
AE
AB



